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ls at
31.03.20r.6

t,,,,
31.03.2015

tI
(1) Shareholder's Funds

(a) Share Capital
(a) Reserves and Surplus

(2) Non Current tiabilities
(a) Long Term Borrowings
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities

(3) Current tiabilities
(a) Short Term Borrowings

(b) Trade Payable

(c) Other Current Liabilities
(d) Short Term Provision

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

37,75,000.00

450,99,395.65
37,75,000.00

(2,68,15,022.46"

4,99,74,395.65 (2,30,40,022.46

36,50,00,000.00

4,546.00
25,00,00,000.00

35,50,04,546.00 25,00,00,000.00

84,37,52,766,O0

L,52,23,597.29

55,66,25,799.99

2,22,97,093.42

26,95,05,689.90

23,44,64L.69

61,67,19,340.93

79,000.00

L,44,72,99,235,7O 88,87,48,672.52
Total L,86,LL,69,167.35 1,11,57,08,550.06

,,.lrlotg,:
iii$.iiirt:

Asat,
31.03.2016

t
',:::' AS at ,:::,::,,,,::

31,03.:2015
:-

(1) Non - Current Assets

(a) Fixed Assets

(i) Tangible Assets

(b) Long Term Loans and Advances
(c) Other Non Current Assets

(2) Current Assets

(a) lnventories
(b) Cash and Cash Equivalents

(c) Short Term Loans and Advances

(d) Other Current Assets

11

t2
13

t4
15

16

!7

5,29,040.37

33,84,65,2L4.92

30,62,940.00

6,80,983.62

29,26,67,797.L9

27,47,250.00

34,20,56,195.19 29,54,89,414.80

L,42,47,02,03t.70

1,53,93,990.16

3,66,97,240.39

4,23,28,707.9L

59,4L,07,453.52

3,52,42,353.44

17,73,22,786.39

r,35,46,62L.9L

t,51,91,11,972.t6 82,02,L9,23s.26

Total 1,85,11,58,167.35 1,11,57,08,650.05

i

Note
No.

lli ASSEIS



SALARPURIA REAL ESTATES PRTVATE LIMITED
7, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, KOLKATA 7OO O72

Notes to the Financial Statement As At 31.03.2015

a. Reconciliation of shares outstanding at the beginning & at the end of the reporting period

b. Details of Shareholders

x$F-=;;ilffi i::.:,. t6$ 
iiirr::

3r:;.S3;:Q[6,
l;;;={ i,Lii:'::.

Equity Shares

Authorised Shares

4,00,000 Equity Shares of { 100/- each

lssued, Subscribed & Paid Up

3,77,500 Equity Shares of t 100/- each fully paid up in cash.

40,00,000.00

40,(xr,qr0.(x)

37,75,(xro.00

40,00,000.00

40,00,000.00

37,7s,000.00
Total 37,75,000.00 37,75,000.00

Notes:

The Compony has only one class of shores referred to os equity shares having o por volue of I 10/-. Eoch, holder of
equity shores is entitled to one vote per shore.

The compony did not declore ony dividend during the occounting period under reporting.

ln the event of liquidation ol the Compony, the holderc ol equtty shores will be entitled to receive ony of the
remaining ossets ol the company, olter distribution of oll preferentiol omounts. The distribution will be in
proportion to the number ol eguity shares held by the shoreholders.

Nos.
As at

31.03.20r.6
t

Nos,,
..,1i As-ap'l ,

31 Osi2o1l

At the beginning of the Year

lssued during the Year

Outstanding at the end of the Year

3,77,5O0 3,77,50,O-OO 3,77,5_00 3,77,50,000

3,77,500 3,77,50,000 3,77,500 3,77,s0,000

more than 5% Shares in the Company

Nos.
;5 ,,1JBatr:::..-'
..,;l,,1!-03l01S.,,.
% flalding,.irl the

:,,::::::::Claii,,,:, 
.:::::

L lll,,,,,, 
ri11iil::,,11

4t;i1 ,

::::::"-:::::, liat:::::::::::::::,-:

$i:o5.zois
%,tlp-,[dinS.ir},ths
:::l:::: C[ASS]::]::::::=

Equity Shares of t 10/- Each

Apurva Salarpuria

Apurva Salarpuria Karta of Rakesh Salarpuria Huf
Niru Agarwal

B'rjay Kumar Agarwal

Sattva Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Sattva Real Estates PW. Ltd.

u,520
20,000

35,000

35,000

58,480

50,000

9.L4

5.30

9.27

9.27

18.14

13.25

34,520

20,000

35,000

35,000

68,480

50,000

9.74

5.30

9.27

9.27
18.14

t3.25

:::::':::'45 at
,tr,o!,lo,rs

-:::::::::::::



SATARPURIA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE TIMITED
7, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, KOLKATA 7OOO72

Notes to the Financial Statement As At 31.03.201G

As at' :::::::::::i r:

:r.o:.zore 
i,{ :,,, ,,,.::: ',

;-t, AS at " ;r':-=

;:-i'*i"'-"; .1

Surplus in the Statement of Profit & Loss :

Opening Balance

Add Profit during the year

Deduction

(2,69,15,022.461

7,l9,L4,0Og.lL

(89,79,046.41',)

(1,78,95,976.05)

Closing Balance 4,50,99,395.65 (2,68,15,022.46)

As at
31,03.2016

t

it *.t i'
rrorrlort 

i

Unsecured

1% Non Convertible Debentures 36,50,00,000.00 25,00,00,000.00

Total 36,50,00,000.00 25,00,00,000.00

Note 5.1 Rate of lnter

3,65,000(2,50,000)UnsecuredNon.ConvertiableDebentureshavingraceValue@
alloted on 1st October, 2015 at interest rate of 1% p.a. and shall be redeemed in Following manner:-
(a)onexpiryof5yearsfromthedateofallotmentatapremiumot75%oftheface,ffi
a put option to the debentureholders for redemption after expiry of 1 year from the date of allotment.

(b) lf put option is exercised by the subscriber before expiry of 5 years. No premium is payibiE

As at
31.03.2016

t

.:::::::.

As at
31.03.20i5.:::,:::.:: {,.r,,::' ,

Due to difference in Depreciation of Fixed Assets 4,545.00

Total 4,545.00

.Note:4 EESERVES AND SURPTUS



SALARPURIA REAL ESTATES PRTVATE LIMITED

7, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, KOLKATA 7OO 072

Notes to the Financial Statement As At 31.03.201G

Secured,

Bank Overdraft

Unsecured,

Repayable on demand

From Related Party

5,00,00,000.00

79,31,52,766,OO

84,31,52,766.OO

5,03,44,789.90

21,92,61,500.00

26,96,05,699.90

facility from BIJAYA BANK is secured against fixed deposit. Overdraft facility from ING VySyA BANK
secured against hypothecation of inventory & receivables pertaining to project of "Celesta,,,

mortgage of property belonging to Quadro lnfo technologies pvt Ltd bearing Sy Nos 39(p), 41(p) &
situated at Electronic city phase ll, lndustrial area, Software Technology Park, Doddathogur, Bangalore

security, Corporate guarantee of Quadro lnfo Technologies pvt Ltd and personal guarantee of

:::::: A$:
::*14r;?0ts
I I:':::',: il i::i:::

..:As at
:3x03.2015
:::::::::::: t ::=:::::

Total



SATARPURIA REAL ESTATES PRTVATE LTMITED

7, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, KOLKATA 7OOO72

Notes to the Financial Statement As At 31.03.201G

PAYABLE
e"it ,,,

3lot:o16 
i

Sundry Creditors for Goods & Services

Total Outstanding dues of Micro Enterprises & Small Enterprises*
Total Outstanding dues of Creditors other than Micro Enterprises

& Small Enterprises 1,52,23,597.29 23,44,641.69

Total 1,52,23,587.29 23,44,647.69

*TherearenoMicro,SmallandMediumEnterprisestowhichthecomp.anyo*eso@
registered as a Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises

Disclosure of Mico, Small and Medium Enterprises

As At
31.03.2016

T

(i) Principal amount remaining unpaid to any supplier as at the end of the
accounting year

NIL NIL

(ii) lnterest due thereon remaining unpaid to any supplier as at the end of
the accounting year

Ntt NIL

(iii) The amount of interest paid by the buyer in terms of section 10 of the
Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises Development Act, 200G,

alongwith the amount of the payment made to supplier beyond the
appointed day during each accounting year.

Ntt NIL

(iv) The amount of interest due and payable for the period of delay in
making payment

NIL NIL

(v) fhe amount of interest accrued and remaining unpaid at the end ol
each accounting year

NIL NIL

(vi) The amount of further interest remaining due and payable even in the
succeeding years, until such date when the interest dues above are

actually paid to the small enterprise, for the purpose of disallowance
of a deductible expenditure under section 23 of the Micro, Small and

Medium Enterprises Development Act, 2006.

Ntt NIL

u:::::::: As,at,,:::::::

::31.03;20L5
,,,ii,t

Particulars
r.llll 

-aS",Sx,:::::

.+1,O3.'201S
,1.,,t,;t t.*]:l-,,.-



SATARPURIA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE TIMITED
7, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, KOLKATA 7OOO72

Notes to the Financial Statement As At 31.03.201G

Advance from Customers

Sales Tax

Book Overdraft

Debenture lnterest Payable

Other Payable to related parties

Tax Deducted at Source

Service Tax Payable

Liabilities for Expenses

46,96,75,024.35

18,03,754.00

' 9,4,63,493,59

26,24,754.00

99,49,024.00

2,U,0L4.05

5,725.OO

58,38,32,982.38

21,42,521.00

2,35,80,627.55

11,25,000.00

7,000.00

60,25,598.00

s,518.00

Total 56,66,25,799.99 61,67,19,340.93

Provision for lncome Tax 2,22,97,093.42 79,000.00

Total 2,22,97,093.42 79,000.00

Note:9
' i\S,dt,,.

'31,',03'2O$
:.iiir:,r..,t'iii. '!

lAs;;at
31i03.2015
,:.:: ?,,.,:: t,,,

Note;10
, :l:::AS at! rrl

.31.O3i?0.16
li:l:= 

iliiii:lh:!,:::::

l:::,:::A$*At:=
31.03.2015

t,
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SALARPURIA REAL ESTATES PRTVATE IIMITED
7, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, KOLKATA 7OOO72

Notes to the Financial Statement As At 31.03.201G

As at.., 31.03-20r.6 ,,,,.,,

a:
,d;, i

,;,?1.03t015,Ji :

,. {-

Unsecured, Considered Good

Refundable Deposit *

Service Tax

Fringe Benefit Tax

lncome Tax & TDS

Vat lnput

29,90,40,000.00

1,37,69,392.16

596.00

2,29,32,693.26

29,22,453.40

28,57,90,000.00

27,37,233.05

696.00

36,63,879.00

4,75,373.13
Total 33,84,65,2L4.92 29,26,61,781.78

*Refundable deposit are made with Landowner against Joint Development Agreement.

As at
,31.03.2016

t ',:

Sales Tax Deposit

KPTCL Deposit
15,000.00

30,47,g4O.Wt

15,000.00

21,32,250.00
Total 30,62,940.00 27,47,250.00

NOIE :14 INVENTORIES
As at

31,03.2016:
t

As at
31.03.201s

T

Stores & Consumables

Work in Progress

L,73,O7,459.27

1,4o,73,94,575.43

62,37,837.77

58,78,69,626.35

Total L,42,47,02,033.70 59,47,07,463.52

111 jji.l As'.at, 1".,',

rrr,:-, 31"O3r2016.;;;;y1..
1. '::,' l:,:::::( l::,1,: :,iir::l:l:

:r.os zors

Cash & Cash Eouivalents :

Bank Balances

On Current Account

Cash in Hand

Other Bank Balances

Fixed Deposits with banks
(Pledged against Bank Overdraft and maturity period l year)

1,49,38,727.16

4,45,263,@

2,50,32,592.44

2,09,77!.00

1,00,00,000.00

Total 1,53,93,990.15 3,52,42,363.44

NOIE.. 12 LONG'TERM LOANS AND ADVANCES

:NOIE: 13 OTHEB NON CURRENT ASSETS
Asat I

ii11zors,

Note:15 CASH AND CASH EQUIVATENTS



SATARPURIA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED

7, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, KOLKATA 7OOO72

Notes to the Financial Statement As At 31.03.2016

Unsecured, Considered Good

Advance to Contractor/Suppliers

Advance for Property

Other Receivable (From Related Party)

3,66,44,960.39

52,280.00

72,83,010.39

17,00,00,000.00

39,776.00

Total 3,66,97,240.39 77,73,22,786.39

Unsecured, Considered Good

Prepaid Expenses

Recoverable from Landlord

Fixed Deposit lnterest Receivable

4,50,391.00

4,,g,7g,3t6.gL

1,76,072.00

1,19,77,542.91

73,92,907.00

Total 4,23,28,707.9L 7,35,46,621.97

Note : 16 SHORT TERM LOANS AND ADVANCES
':::::::. A3 atii:ii:r::

ii,ar.2oia
.riiii,.. t':::::

,,,A$ at
.31rO3.?015

Note : 17 OTHER CURRENT ASSETS
::, J\s at '::::

31.03.2016
t

... i ,at=
:i'3fi03:2.:6,,+=
:t:::r:'r:ll tli Er:::"":'


